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LICENSE

NUMBER
t

llj-9
/

150

h.0*
/

ko6

/
709

710

711

712

713

mi-

715
/

1008
/

innQ
<

1010

1011

1012

J
1013

101k
/

1015

1016
/

1337

1338
,.

1-̂ 9

^16 Uf

161?

1616
/

1617

1618

1619

16 ?n
/

19p,

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

W ill i ams

W ilson

Wi TH mns

Williamson

Wilkerson

Williams

Williams

Williams

W Illlams

Williams

Williamson

Wilkenson

Will i prnf?

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

Wilson

Williams

Williams

_HillismafiBL^

WilbeT-

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

Williams

W-i 1 "H ornfi

Wl 1 1 i pm.Q

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Andrew J. , Jr.

Swansea, S. C.

John E.
Lexington, S. C.

Wnnh

Jacob
Thor, S. C.

George
Hew Brookland, S.C

Belvln

Cal

Batesburg, S.C.

T. H.

Swansea, S.C.

Walter

New Brookland, S.C

W. M.
New Brooklandj S.
Ervell

Wagener, S . C .

Geo.
New Brook land, S.C

Albert-
Swansea, S. C.

Harry

Swansea, S. C.

J. Edd
Steadman, S. C.

J. Ed.

Lodury
Batesburg, S. C.

Monroe
Leesville, S. C.

Willie

New Brookland. S.C
John

Lexington, S. C.

Clarence

Joe
New Brookland , SC

Wallie

Thor, S. C.

C. T,.

H3 chl and f^oianty

David MT

Swansea, S.C*

Hai»vey

Pelion, S. C.
I T* O

Xrmo . S . C .
Joe

John
Swansea, S. C.

Jrihn

Leesville, S. C.
BnTTn

Wagener. S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jones

By singer

Dft-P-r-i r,lr

Walker

Young

Gantt

Inabinet

Rister

Davis

Geiger
j ,

Posey

Carter

Huffman

Smith

Jeff coat

Lillie

Anderson

Gunt e r

Roberson

Dublin

Friday

Stepnsv

Benlamin

Eawnon

Grim

Derrick

•Bucket

Steadman

Edmond

f!nrV|r

nun -h AT*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ellen

Swansea, S.C.

Laura
Lexir^tton, S.C.

P R n r> ] i f?

Emma
Perry, S. C.

Isabella

New Brcokland.S.t

Mar r i e

Manarvia

Batesburg, 3. c.

Emma

Swansea. S .C.
Williemener

New Brookland, S.C

Kattie
New Brookland, S.(

Cratell

Wagener, ^.C.

Bertha
New Brookland, S.C

Eula
Swansea, S. C.

Lucy

Swansea, ^. C.

Emma
Aiken, S. C.

LI XXI e May

Sally
Batesburg, S. C.

Fanny
Leesville, S. C.

Lula

New Brookland. S.C
Ella
Lexington, S , c.

Alma

Sadie

New Brookland.SC

Lumelia
Thor, S.C.

Teddy Lee

C^rce, S. C.

Swansea, S. C.

Essie

Pelion, S. C.
•Rllen

Xrmo . S . C •
Haony

Donnie
Swansea, S.C.

L^na
Leesvi .lie, S. C.

P»1sy
Steedman. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

21

22
19
pn
19

2k
19

^7
-17
^8
19
18
20

W
liB
21

.17
23

.19
22
19
18

• 17

22
18

21

20

2i|-
18

?^>
30

23
19

20
21

21

,18
19
18

21

18

^
1-9

19
18
1ft
71
50

22

16
PI
20

32
23
19
15

)n
?\\
22

18

w
White

C
Colored

C

W

c.

c

0

c

c

w

c
-

w

c

c

w

w

w

w

c

c

c

w

0

c

0

w

w

w

c

c

c

r.

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Dec

Apr

Oct

May

Jan

Mar

Feb

June

May

Jan

&U£

Mar

Oct

Dec

Mar

Sept

Jan

Feb

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Juls

Jan

Oct

May

Sept

Apr

Aus

Jan

Day

16

21*.

1

16

?9

2f

12

?/!

19

10

1

3

21

15

30

10

8

3

111-

xlf

H

1

^

9

12

l,r

6

30

6,

P C

2

Year

1911

1911

1912

1912

191^

1913

1913

l<m

1913

1913

1913

19 111

19 lii

19114-

1911i

191/4-

19114-

1911*

191k

1914

1915

1915

1915

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

1916

_JL2l£

1917

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Aug

DAT.

Oct

May

Mar

^
JHJIA

June

Feb

Aug_

Apr

Nov

Jan

Oct

Jan

Feb

Dec

_£§b_

Feb

Jul}

_sES3^

3Jov

May

Apr

Aug

Mar

Day

20

PI

.20.

1,6

?6

IQ

^_

16

6

10

1

30

±-

^

^

1?

]

9

?f

26

6

Hi

2"

11

Year

1911

1Q11

JL51£

J19Z3

3-93-3

1913

1Q13

1903.

1913

JL91k

191k

JL91k

1915

-1944-

191i|

1Q1J]

191k

uiais

_1905

1916

1916

1916

1916

. 1916

1916

1917!
i

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. W. R. Bowman

Swansea, S. C.

pr«nk w RhAplv fi
Lexington. S. C.

Rev. C. G. Freeman

D, -B. Hfll t lwangar

Lexington. S.C.

Revr Jameg T,. Ta l f i s

B«tP^hl^n- S r.

W_ G-Rnxlsv

Swansea, S. C.

Boy T pr Wogt

New Bi»oriU~ "1 an c] . S « n _

Rev. E. Tj. Lybrnnd

New Brookland. S.C.

Jno. Ward., N.P.
Wagener, S.C.

Rfiv, M- n. Ynunp-
1 ^— •

New Brookland. S. C

E. M. Martin, Magis

Swansea, S. C.

Rev. J. L. G. Hooke
o 0 . /o

A, B. Ouattlebaum,
Steedman, S . C.

Monetta, S. C.

Rev. J. E. Coleman
Batesburg, S. C.

RPV f,r 0 Hindis

New Brookland. S. C

Rev. A. R. Taylor
Lexington, S.C.

.Gyjpija_J-L-_jaiealyy U.

LexiiTston. S. C.

R e y _ _ T J L ^reeman

Rev. P. D. Risinffei

Lexineton. S. c.

E. M. ^artin, Magl£
Swansea. S. C.

A. W. Rodgers
?elion, S. C.
W. D. Dent. K.P.

Lexington, S . C .

jfr. M. Martin, Magi£

Swansea, S. C.
J. Ansel naighjpflq,

Leesville, S. C.
C. A. Shumpertr N.B

Pelion, S. C.

REMARKS

!«rk of Court

J P

Reg. - No Record

irate

*

r.p.

Reg. - No Record

Ree. - No Record

D

trate

RegT - Ho Hecor»d

trate
Consent of Mother

N.P.

Lr


